BURR BROS. BOATS 2016

18-Apr
7-May
8-May
22-May

23-May

26-Jun

27-Jun

5-Sep
6-Sep

25-Sep
26-Sep

16-Oct
17-Oct

18-Nov

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY
SATURDAYS

MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY
SUNDAYS

MONDAYS THROUGH THURSDAYS
FRIDAYS THROUGH SUNDAYS
MEMORIAL DAY IS MAY 30TH

MONDAYS THROUGH THURSDAYS
SATURDAYS

FRIDAYS AND SUNDAYS

JULY 4TH IS A MONDAY

LABOR DAY IS SEPTEMBER 5

IF FIREWORKS

MONDAY THROUGH SUNDAY

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY
SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY
SATURDAYS

LAUNCH SERVICE SCHEDULE

0800 TO 1600
0800 TO 1200

0800 TO 1600
0900 TO 1530

0800 TO 1800
0800 TO 2000

0800 TO 2000
0800 TO 2000
0800 TO 2100

0800 TO 2200

0800 TO 1800

0800 TO 1600
0800 TO 1800

0800 TO 1600
0800 TO 1200



