18-Apr 7-May	MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY SATURDAYS	0800 TO 1600 0800 TO 1200
8-May 22-May	MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY SUNDAYS	0800 TO 1600 0900 TO 1530
23-May 26-Jun	MONDAYS THROUGH THURSDAYS FRIDAYS THROUGH SUNDAYS MEMORIAL DAY IS MAY 30TH	0800 TO 1800 0800 TO 2000
27-Jun 5-Sep	MONDAYS THROUGH THURSDAYS SATURDAYS FRIDAYS AND SUNDAYS JULY 4TH IS A MONDAY LABOR DAY IS SEPTEMBER 5 IF FIREWORKS	0800 TO 2000 0800 TO 2000 0800 TO 2100 0800 TO 2200
6-Sep 25-Sep	MONDAY THROUGH SUNDAY	0800 TO 1800
26-Sep 16-Oct	MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY SATURDAY AND SUNDAY	0800 TO 1600 0800 TO 1800
17-Oct	MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY SATURDAYS	0800 TO 1600 0800 TO 1200